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Holiday Schedule for 2023 – 2024 
 

2023 DAY OF WEEK HOLIDAY 

September 4 Monday Labor Day 

November 23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

November 24 Friday Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 25 Monday Christmas Day 

December 26 Tuesday Winter Holiday 

2024   

January 1 Monday New Year’s Day 

January 15 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19 Wednesday Emancipation Day  

July 4 Thursday Independence Day Holiday 

 
 

TOTAL ALLOWABLE HOLIDAYS       10 
 
Note: 
 
State law provides for 17 state holidays.  In FY 2024 four (4) holidays fall on a weekend and cannot be 
substituted for other regular working days. The state will observe thirteen (13) holidays in FY 2024, 
which is one more than 

  

 


